

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25908/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2012 in MA No.2648/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

PAWAN UPADHYAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAJRAJ SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Indrajeet Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Bhat, Adv. (For R.3)

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER