

1  
ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25908/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2012 in MA No.2648/2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

PAWAN UPADHYAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAJRAJ SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 25/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey,Adv.

For R.3

Mr. K.K.Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the matter be referred to ensuing Lok Adalat for  
settlement.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(S.S.R.KRISHNA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR